
De Breck Sabine

Godyn Els

Denecker Pulcherie

De Groote Sarah

De Mezel Carla

Colpaert Bodine

Daneels Valerie

Lampaert Kimberley

8121

8165

8165

8107

8164

8118

8107

8057

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

TC KOUTERSLA

TC KOUTERSLA

T.C. DEN BRUE

KTC 2001

T.C. LOVENDEG

T.C. DEN BRUE

T.C. MERELBEK

0813884

2185933

0034714

2137892

2124630

0865487

2117293

2208704

10

3

15

3

10

3

15

3

1

3

Renneboog Arlet

De Vriendt Marijke

Geboes Karin

Acke Heidi

Derweduwe Erika

Bradt Leen

Pattyn Lisa

Hillaert Amber

8164

8121

8030

8083

8159

8107

8172

8079

KTC 2001

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

G.T.C. GAVERE

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. DEN BRUE

VZW TC STERR

T.H.C. INDIANA

0843780

2072200

0519660

0007220

2047421

0872264

2076532

0708709

3

5

5

3

10

10

5

15

4

2

De Breck Sabine

Geboes Karin

De Mezel Carla

Pattyn Lisa

De Vriendt Marijke

Acke Heidi

Bradt Leen

Hillaert Amber

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/7 (2) - 6/1 - 10/7

6/3 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/2

7/6 (3) - 6/1

6/4 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/0

6/1 - 6/4

4/6 - 6/1 - 10/6

6/3 - 6/2

De Breck Sabine

Hillaert Amber

6/1 - 7/5

5/7 - 6/2 - 10/1

1/
Club : 8083 G.T.C. GAVERE  Wedstrijdleider : 0262054 Piens Eric
Tornooi : 202080833 8 ° DUBBEL BREYDELTORNOOI van 23/09/2020 tot 04/10/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 6 van 6 punten tot 20 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Hillaert Amber

6/1 - 7/6 (3)

Winnaar

Van Gaver Martine

Van Acker Vicky

De Zutter Isabel

Van Steenbrugge Sofie

Standaert Els

Dewinter Chantal

De Mulder Thyra

Spruytte Sarah

8121

8165

8165

8107

8164

8118

8107

2119

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

TC KOUTERSLA

TC KOUTERSLA

T.C. DEN BRUE

KTC 2001

T.C. LOVENDEG

T.C. DEN BRUE

GHISTELEHOF 

0880687

2142096

0055802

0558456

0051206

0544678

2028817

0084333

10

3

5

3

3

10

3

15

1

3

Van Autreve Ria

Trossaert Annick

Heirman Loïs

Lampens Amber

Joye Evelyne

Van Wynendaele Mia

Witters Saskia

Miclotte Liesanne

8164

8121

8030

8083

8159

8107

8105

8079

KTC 2001

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

G.T.C. GAVERE

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. DEN BRUE

TC VELINA

T.H.C. INDIANA

2011205

0774509

0839915

2012074

2025948

0236780

0597950

2170084

3

10

3

5

3

10

15

5

4

2

Van Gaver Martine

Heirman Loïs

Standaert Els

Witters Saskia

Trossaert Annick

Lampens Amber

Van Wynendaele Mia

Miclotte Liesanne

De Breck Sabine

De Mezel Carla

Van Gaver Martine

Standaert Els

Acke Heidi

Hillaert Amber

Lampens Amber

Miclotte Liesanne

Van Gaver Martine

Miclotte Liesanne

Miclotte Liesanne

1


